
71kg級

1回戦 2回戦 3回戦 4回戦 準決勝 決勝

千葉県 日体大柏高 PP

6-2 
青森県 八工大一高 ST

11-0 2:19
三重県 松阪工高 PP

7-2
岡山県 笠岡工高 ST

0-13 0:39
埼玉県 埼玉栄中 ST

11-0 2:47
岡山県 関西高 PP

9-11
埼玉県 花咲徳栄高 ST

10-0 1:36
長野県 佐久平総合技術高

SP

4-15 3:40
宮崎県 福島高

ST 6-179

山形県 山形商高 PP 12-1 3:06

8L-8
群馬県 ＯＳＡ ST

11-0 1:05
福岡県 三井高 ST

0-1 2:29
埼玉県 花咲徳栄高 ST

10-0 0:37
宮崎県 福島高 PP

4-2
三重県 いなべ総合高

VT

7-0 1:35
熊本県 小川工高

PP
群馬県 館林高 PP 8-2

8-3
青森県 八戸学院光星高

PP

8-2
山梨県 韮崎工高

男子カデット

フリースタイル

1
高 田 煕

2
西 舘 黎

3
関 岡 匠

4
栗 原 維 吹

5
五 十 嵐 文 彌

6
武 本 翔

7
奥 田 柊 王

8
塚 田 晴

9
川 﨑 隆 弥

10
叶 知 紘

11
城 所 拓 馬

12
中 村 成 吾

13
栃 倉 健 人

14
蓑 方 愛 斗

15
山 﨑 然 生

16
藤 井 孝 典

17
阿 部 光

18
小 山 田 滉 紀

19
鈴 木 大 樹



決勝 準決勝 4回戦 3回戦 2回戦 1回戦

ST 佐賀県 鳥栖工高

10-0 0:27

PP 神奈川県 日大藤沢高

ST 7-2

10-0 3:20 奈良県 大和広陵高

VT 和歌山県 和歌山北高

0-10 1:37

ST 茨城県 鹿島学園高

10-0 0:42
滋賀県 栗東高

VA
青森県 野辺地西高

ST

0-10 0:58 SP 宮崎県 宮崎工高

12-2 1:25

VT 京都府 京都廣学館高

6-179 PO 8-14 1:33

PP 3-0 岡山県 関西高

1-5
岩手県 種市高

VA

ST 三重県 いなべ総合高

10-0 1:37

ST 神奈川県 修悠館高

0-10 1:59

VT 茨城県 鹿島学園高

6-0 0:50

PO 福岡県 築上西高

0-6

PP 茨城県 霞ヶ浦高

6-5
鹿児島県 鹿屋中央高

ST

0-10 1:34 ST 秋田県 秋田商高

10-0 1:15

ST 東京都 自由ヶ丘学園高

0-10 1:09
岐阜県 高山西高

37

38

39

31

32

33

34

35

36

25

26

27

28

29

30

内 山 椋 太

瀬 戸 口 優 聖

田 村 拓 斗

大 橋 嵐 士

三 木 翔 永

20

21

22

23

24

大 藤 彰

清 水 奎 汰

増 谷 瞭

山 﨑 優

高 森 新 世

熊 谷 聖 也

諏 訪 間 新 之 亮

山 口 耕 平

中 川 数 斗

山 形 樹

硎 屋 亮 太 郎

伊 室 凌 久

池 田 悠 馬

前 田 真 那 弥

山 岡 智 紀


